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Fax:

Name

Aerial Work Platform Operator - Sunbelt

Boulay, David
Mendez Jr., Luis

Mendez Jr., Luis

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

City State Zip
Clearwater FL 33763
Homestead FL 33033
Homestead FL 33033

Airstar certified Lighting Balloon Technician

Brandt, Barry

Plantation

FL

American Red Cross First Aid/CPR/AED

Devincenzo, Milena

Grier, Mickey McClain
Basics of Car Rigging
Pina, Marcela
CPR/AED/First Aid
Brandt, Barry

Devincenzo, Milena

Mendez Jr., Luis

Orlando
Orlando

Kissimmee

Plantation
Orlando

Homestead

Fork Lift Operator - Sunbelt

Ginsberg, Tali
Kopp, Robert

Read, Jeremy

Davie
Miami

Port St. Lucie

MEWP Operator - Sunbelt

Devincenzo, Milena
Kopp, Robert
Kruder, Richard
Pina, Marcela

Read, Jeremy

Orlando
Miami
Tampa
Kissimmee

Port St. Lucie

FL
FL

FL

FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

33317

32803
32819

34741

33317
32803
33033

33328
33170
34983

32803
33170
33625
34741
34983

Phone 1

(727) 504-6881
(786) 315-3400
(786) 315-3400

(310) 766-3982

(407) 766-1935
(407) 925-5668

(786) 502-7993

(310) 766-3982
(407) 766-1935
(786) 315-3400

(954) 706-7700
(305) 609-5067
(954) 740-1615

(407) 766-1935
(305) 609-5067
(305) 525-5403
(786) 502-7993
(954) 740-1615

Special Certification List

Phone 2

(310) 285-8225

(310) 285-8225

(954) 723-0085
(305) 258-5931
(772) 446-7547

(305) 258-5931
(305) 751-1251

(772) 446-7547

Email

daveboulayl@gmail.com
luismendezjri@gmail.com

luismendezjri@gmail.com

barryactor@gmail.com

milenadevincenzo@me.com

mickey.grier@gmail.com

pinafxs@gmail.com

barryactor@gmail.com
milenadevincenzo@me.com

luismendezjri@gmail.com

taliginsberg@gmail.com
reelgreens@gmail.com

tammy_read@yahoo.com

milenadevincenzo@me.com
reelgreens@gmail.com
wolfbane65@aol.com
pinafxs@gmail.com

tammy_read@yahoo.com

3/20/2024

Expiration
Date

7/12/2024
7/15/2024
7/15/2024

4/12/2025
4/12/2025

7/18/2026

7/14/2024
11/27/2027
7/6/2024
1/11/2028
11/27/2027
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Fax:

Name
OSHA 10

Brandt, Barry
Ginsberg, Tali
Heller, Carol

Kopp, Robert

Safety First! - Basic Entertainment Safety

Ginsberg, Tali

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

City

Plantation
Davie
Miami

Miami

Davie

Safety First! - Biological Hazards

Ginsberg, Tali

Davie

FL

FL

State Zip
FL 33317
FL 33328
FL 33157
FL 33170

33328

33328

Phone 1
(310) 766-3982
(954) 706-7700

(305) 772-0649
(305) 609-5067

(954) 706-7700

(954) 706-7700

Safety First! - COVID-19 Guidelines for Preventing Exposure

Boulay, David
Ginsberg, Tali
Kopp, Robert

Clearwater
Davie

Miami

Safety First! - Ergonomics

Ginsberg, Tali

Davie

Safety First! - Rigging Safety

Ginsberg, Tali

Safety Passport - A: General Safety/IIPP

Boulay, David
Chica, Ivan
Devincenzo, Milena
Dion, Derek
Ginsberg, Tali
Kopp, Robert
Kruder, Richard

Kupfer, John ( Francis )

Davie

Clearwater
Miami
Orlando
Miami
Davie
Miami
Tampa

Oakland Park

FL
FL
FL

FL

FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

33763
33328
33170

33328

33328

33763
33135
32803
33157
33328
33170
33625
33334

(727) 504-6881
(954) 706-7700
(305) 609-5067

(954) 706-7700

(954) 706-7700

(727) 504-6881
(786) 547-6651
(407) 766-1935
(786) 800-0311
(954) 706-7700
(305) 609-5067
(305) 525-5403
(954) 309-7090

Special Certification List

Phone 2

(310) 285-8225
(954) 723-0085

(305) 258-5931

(954) 723-0085

(954) 723-0085

(954) 723-0085
(305) 258-5931

(954) 723-0085

(954) 723-0085

(954) 723-0085
(305) 258-5931
(305) 751-1251

Email

barryactor@gmail.com
taliginsberg@gmail.com
carol@wildpony.com

reelgreens@gmail.com

taliginsberg@gmail.com

taliginsberg@gmail.com

daveboulayl@gmail.com
taliginsberg@gmail.com

reelgreens@gmail.com

taliginsberg@gmail.com

taliginsberg@gmail.com

daveboulayl@gmail.com
ivanchical222@gmail.com
milenadevincenzo@me.com
derekdion4180@hotmail.com
taliginsberg@gmail.com
reelgreens@gmail.com
wolfbane65@aol.com

john_kupfer@yahoo.com

3/20/2024

Expiration
Date
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585

Fax:

Name
Mendez Jr., Luis

Pina, Marcela
Read, Bryan

Read, Jeremy

Safety Passport - A2: Environmental Safety/IIPP

Boulay, David
Chica, Ivan
Devincenzo, Milena
Dion, Derek
Ginsberg, Tali
Kopp, Robert
Kruder, Richard
Kupfer, John ( Francis )
Mendez Jr., Luis
Pina, Marcela
Read, Bryan

Read, Jeremy

Special Certification List

City
Homestead
Kissimmee
Port Saint Lucie

Port St. Lucie

Clearwater
Miami
Orlando
Miami

Davie

Miami
Tampa
Oakland Park
Homestead
Kissimmee
Port Saint Lucie

Port St. Lucie

State Zip
FL 33033
FL 34741
FL 34983
FL 34983

FL 33763
FL 33135
FL 32803
FL 33157
FL 33328
FL 33170
FL 33625
FL 33334
FL 33033
FL 34741
FL 34983
FL 34983

Phone 1
(786) 315-3400

(786) 502-7993
(954) 740-1617
(954) 740-1615

(727) 504-6881
(786) 547-6651
(407) 766-1935
(786) 800-0311
(954) 706-7700
(305) 609-5067
(305) 525-5403
(954) 309-7090
(786) 315-3400
(786) 502-7993
(954) 740-1617
(954) 740-1615

Safety Passport - C19 - COVID-19 Prevention Training

Boulay, David

Chica, Ivan
Devincenzo, Milena
Fagin, Richard
Ginsberg, Tali

Kopp, Robert

Kruder, Richard
Kupfer, John ( Francis )

Read, Bryan

Clearwater
Miami
Orlando
Miami

Davie

Miami

Tampa
Oakland Park

Port Saint Lucie

FL 33763
FL 33135
FL 32803
FL 33177
FL 33328
FL 33170
FL 33625
FL 33334
FL 34983

(727) 504-6881
(786) 547-6651
(407) 766-1935
(786) 230-5743
(954) 706-7700
(305) 609-5067
(305) 525-5403
(954) 309-7090
(954) 740-1617

Phone 2

(772) 446-7547

(954) 723-0085
(305) 258-5931
(305) 751-1251

(772) 446-7547

(954) 723-0085
(305) 258-5931
(305) 751-1251

Email
luismendezjri@gmail.com

pinafxs@gmail.com
tammy_read@yahoo.com

tammy_read@yahoo.com

daveboulayl@gmail.com
ivanchical222@gmail.com
milenadevincenzo@me.com
derekdion4180@hotmail.com
taliginsberg@gmail.com
reelgreens@gmail.com
wolfbane65@aol.com
john_kupfer@yahoo.com
luismendezjri@gmail.com
pinafxs@gmail.com
tammy_read@yahoo.com

tammy_read@yahoo.com

daveboulayl@gmail.com
ivanchical222@gmail.com
milenadevincenzo@me.com
rafaginf350@gmail.com
taliginsberg@gmail.com
reelgreens@gmail.com
wolfbane65@aol.com
john_kupfer@yahoo.com

tammy_read@yahoo.com

3/20/2024

Expiration
Date
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

Fax Special Certification List

Name City State Zip

Read, Jeremy Port St. Lucie FL 34983

Safety Passport - HP1: Harassment Protection 1

Boulay, David Clearwater FL 33763
Chica, Ivan Miami FL 33135
Devincenzo, Milena Orlando FL 32803
Dion, Derek Miami FL 33157
Ginsberg, Tali Davie FL 33328
Kruder, Richard Tampa FL 33625
Pina, Marcela Kissimmee FL 34741

Safety Passport - HP2: Harassment Protection 2

Chica, Ivan Miami FL 33135
Ginsberg, Tali Davie FL 33328
Kopp, Robert Miami FL 33170
Kruder, Richard Tampa FL 33625

Kupfer, John ( Francis ) Oakland Park FL 33334
Special Effects - Use of Smoke and Fog Effects

Devincenzo, Milena Orlando FL 32803
Stewart, Jo Ann Port Charlotte FL 33954
SyncOnSet for the Set Decorating Department

Ginsberg, Tali Davie FL 33328
Working When Weapons Are Being Used On Set

Kupfer, John ( Francis ) Oakland Park FL 33334

Phone 1
(954) 740-1615

(727) 504-6881
(786) 547-6651
(407) 766-1935
(786) 800-0311
(954) 706-7700
(305) 525-5403
(786) 502-7993

(786) 547-6651
(954) 706-7700
(305) 609-5067
(305) 525-5403
(954) 309-7090

(407) 766-1935
(516) 662-8185

(954) 706-7700

(954) 309-7090

Phone 2
(772) 446-7547

(954) 723-0085
(305) 751-1251

(954) 723-0085
(305) 258-5931
(305) 751-1251

(954) 723-0085

Email
tammy_read@yahoo.com

daveboulayl@gmail.com
ivanchical222@gmail.com
milenadevincenzo@me.com
derekdion4180@hotmail.com
taliginsberg@gmail.com
wolfbane65@aol.com

pinafxs@gmail.com

ivanchical222@gmail.com
taliginsberg@gmail.com
reelgreens@gmail.com
wolfbane65@aol.com

john_kupfer@yahoo.com

milenadevincenzo@me.com

jo-stewart@live.com

taliginsberg@gmail.com

john_kupfer@yahoo.com

3/20/2024

Expiration
Date
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